

Original Bid Tabulation

BID ITEMS												
RFB NO. 2025-15 BRIDGE NO. 175001 PAN AMERICAN BOULEVARD OVER R-226 BRIDGE REHABILITATION												
VENDOR NAME					M&J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. OF TARPON SPRINGS, FLORIDA				SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC. OF PALM HARBOR, FLORIDA		THOMAS MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. FORT MYERS, FLORIDA	
ITEM	FDOT REF. (WHERE APPLICABLE)	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	JOM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	0101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 251,000.00	\$ 251,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00		
2	0102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00		
3	0104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY SYSTEM	252	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,284.00		
4	0110-4-10	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	93	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 60,450.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 22,785.00		
5	285702	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02	134	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 14,606.00		
6	0327-70-5	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG DEPTH	392	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,720.00		
7	0334-1-12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	44	TN	\$ 900.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 19,536.00		
8	0400-2-10	CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH SLABS	46	CY	\$ 900.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 152,720.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 58,650.00		
9	0415-1-5	REINFORCING STEEL-BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE	180	LB	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 270.00		
10	0415-1-9	REINFORCING STEEL-APPROACH SLABS	8,764	LB	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,056.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 52,584.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,146.00		
11	0457-2211	CATHODIC PROTECTION INTEGRAL PILE JACKET, STRUCTURAL UP TO 16"	98	LF	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 392,000.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 328,300.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 409,150.00		
12	0458-1-21	BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD	136	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 18,088.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,560.00		
13	0530-1100	RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS	9.8	CY	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 26,950.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 24,745.00		
14	0530-3-4	RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	461.3	TN	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 691,950.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 242,182.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 149,922.50		
15	0711-15101	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"	0.047	GM	\$ 53,191.49	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 3,055.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 371.30		
16	0711-15201	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.047	GM	\$ 53,191.49	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 3,055.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 371.30		
PROJECT TOTAL						\$ 1,693,082.00		\$ 1,180,018.50		\$ 955,117.10		